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Middle School Girls 3200 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

Penny Francis 8

Morgan Schrock 8

~

% Tessa Tarplee
ﬁ Xandra Gatchel 8

Katelyn Shields 7
ME Maria Bockey 7

ME Braylie Bensinger 7

TEAM

Bath

Bath

Bluffton

Bluffton

Bath

Delphos St John MS

MARK  POINTS

13:47.76 1
14:06.39 2
14:31.77
15:06.83
15:09.18 3
15:23.37 4

Lima Central Catholic High School 15:47.97
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Zaeda Hermiller
Mia Konhli

Victoria Walpole

Allen County Invitational 2023 - Junior High

TEAM
8 Biluffton
8 Lima Shawnee MS

8 Delphos St John MS

Vivian Padinjarethala7 Bath

Valerie Griffieth
Aubrey Heitmeyer
Carley DeVelvis
Chloe Kouns
Adelyn Winter
Reese Neth
Landen McCormick

Isabella Martello

w Charlotte Goecke

LADY SPARTANS
F
TRACKEFIELD!

Gianna Decanio
Emma Bockey
Alexis Lee

Aubrey Bowersock
Ariannah Tripp
Emmalynn Snider
Rilynne Cash
Marli Lopez
Isabelle Miller
Elizabeth Clow

Jora Boisvert

7 Bath

8 Lima Shawnee MS
7 Delphos St John MS
8 Lima Shawnee MS
8 Lima Shawnee MS
7 Lima Shawnee MS

7 Delphos St John MS

MARK

15:48.87

15:52.13

16:19.95

16:39.69

16:40.60

16:40.76

16:45.01

16:56.47

16:59.01

17:06.77

17:17.06

7 Lima Central Catholic High School 17:31.30

8 Spencerville

8 Lima Shawnee MS
8 Delphos St John MS
8 Lima Shawnee MS
7 Lima Perry

8 Lima Senior

7 Lima Perry

7 Bath

8 Lima Shawnee MS
7 Delphos St John MS
7 Lima Shawnee MS

7 Bluffton

17:32.64

18:21.25

18:51.90

18:52.64

18:52.79

19:37.25

20:19.77

20:40.82

20:44.75

21:17.12

21:30.92

24:24.37
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Middle School Girls 3200 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS TIMES
1 Bath 21 1+2+3+7+8 (18) 2:52 1-5 Split | 15:16 Avg
2 % Lima Shawnee MS 50  5+9+11+12+13 (15+17) 1:14 1-5 Split | 16:43 Avg

3 M€ Delphos StJohnMS 50 4+6+10+14+16 (19)  3:28 1-5 Split | 16:55 Avg
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